Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

STRANDED
WIRE
Ordering Information
See next page.
TYPICAL WIRING DIAGRAM FOR MODEL 777 (2 to 90 amps)
CURRENT  TRANSFORMER  WIRING DIAGRAM FOR MODEL 777
(80 to 800 amps)
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Motor and Pump Protection - 3-Phase Motor Protection
Rev: 1-A-062816
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE
MOTOR FULL
AMP RANGE
DESCRIPTION
777-P2 200-480VAC
2-800A (external CTs
required above 90A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT
relay contacts
777-LR-P2 200-480VAC
1-800A (external CTs
required above 9A)
Protects low range motors when wired directly or with 10-800 FLA with use of external CTs
777-HVR-P2 340-480VAC
2-800A (external CTs
required above 90A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 470VA @ 600VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Required when a control power transformer (CPT) is not used with a 480V system
777-HVR-LR-P2 340-480VAC
1-800A (external CTs
required above 9A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 470VA @ 600VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Required when a control power transformer (CPT) is not used with a 480V system
777-575-P2 500-600VAC
2-800A (external CTs
required above 90A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575V utility power services are common
777-575-LR-P2 500-600VAC
1-800A (external CTs
required above 9A)
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575V utility power services are common
777-MV-P2 100-240VAC
10-800A with
external CTs
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Designed for Medium Voltage applications where both PTs and CTs are used. Has
built in multipliers for 25.5, 50.5, 100.5 CTs. The voltage unbalance, single-phase and reverse
phase protection can be disabled for applications where only the PTs are used
777-HRG-P2 200-480VAC 2-90A only
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Designed for high resistance grounding systems that incorporate an external
zero-sequence CT that correspond with the built in multipliers to detect ground faults
777-LR-HRG-P2 200-480VAC
10-800A (external CTs
required, external
Overload relays designed for high resistance grounding systems that incorporate an external
zero-sequence CTs that correspond with the built in multipliers to detect ground faults
777-575-HRG-P2 500-600VAC 2-90A only
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575V utility power services are common.
Designed for high resistance grounding systems that incorporate an external zero-sequence CT
that correspond with the built in multipliers to detect ground faults
777-575-LR-HRG-P2 500-600VAC
10-800A with
external CTs
Provides low and high power trip*, linear overcurrent trip, and 480VA @ 240VAC output SPDT
relay contacts. Used in Canada and NE USA where 575V utility power services are common.